City of Willmar Monthly Permit Reports April/May 2025

Permit Number Address Permit Type Permit Work Class Permit Issue Date |Permit Valuation

MECH-2025-0002 2020 Trott AVE SW \ Commercial Mechanical Mechanical 4/23/2025 $3,800.00
BLDR-2025-0002 409 Trott Ave Residential Re-Roof 4/23/2025 $10,000.00
BLDR-2025-0009 909 15th SW Ave Residential Residing 4/23/2025 $10,000.00
BLDR-2025-0006 408 Charlotte St Residential Re-Roof 4/24/2025 $5,000.00
RMECH-2025-0001 909 Meadow Ln SW Residential Mechanical Mechanical 4/24/2025 $14,709.00
BLDR-2025-0001 721 5th St SW Residential Re-Roof 4/24/2025 $6,500.00
BLDR-2025-0005 408 Charlotte St Residential Re-Roof 4/24/2025 $5,000.00
BLDR-2025-0004 1018 Litchfield Ave Residential Emergency Escape & Resc 4/25/2025 $1,000.00
BLDC-2025-0003 1550 Willmar Ave Addition 4/25/2025 $100,000.00
BLDR-2025-0013 824 1st St Willr Residential Re-Roof 4/29/2025 $50,000.00
RMECH-2025-0003 803 13th St SW Residential Mechanical Mechanical 4/29/2025 $12,500.00
BLDR-2025-0014 711 17th St Willl Residential Addition 4/29/2025 $91,110.00
WI1034644 706 28th Ave SW Residential Residing 5/2/2025 $3,500.00
WI034674 2500 Airport Dr SW Commercial Fire Alarm 5/5/2025 $10,300.00
BLDR-2025-0015 1217 28th StNW Residential Deck 5/2/2025 $6,000.00
BLDR-2025-0016 1400 Lakeland Dr NE Residential Foundation 5/5/2025 $6,000.00
BLDR-2025-0017 1400 Lakeland Dr NE Residential Foundation 5/5/2025 $6,000.00
BLDR-2025-0018 1400 Lakeland Dr NE Residential Foundation 5/5/2025 $6,000.00
BLDR-2025-0019 1400 Lakeland Dr NE Residential Foundation 5/5/2025 $6,000.00
BLDC-2025-0006 302 Olena Ave SE Commercial Re-Roof 5/6/2025 $43,956.48
BLDR-2025-0012 936 4th St SE Residential Deck 5/6/2025 $1,500.00
BLDR-2025-0010 1412 Fairacre Ln Residential Single Family Dwelling 5/6/2025 $801,766.00
RMECH-2025-0009 2104 6th Ave SE Residential Mechanical Mechanical 5/7/2025 $6,000.00
RMECH-2025-0002 1253 13th StSW Residential Mechanical Mechanical 5/7/2025 $5,325.00
BLDC-2025-0007 425 Litchfield Ave Commercial Alteration/Remodel 5/8/2025 $100,000.00
BLDC-2025-0004 4027 Abbott Dr Commercial Residing 5/9/2025 $8,000.00
MECH-2025-0003 411 Becker Ave SW Commercial Mechanical Mechanical 5/9/2025 $17,608.00
BLDR-2025-0025 638 Julii St SE Residential Basement 5/9/2025 $3,000.00
BLDR-2025-0011 115 Litchfield Ave Residential Alteration/Remodel 5/12/2025 $10,000.00
BLDC-2025-0008 1220 7th ST SE Commercial New 5/12/2025 $2,520,000.00




BLDR-2025-0024
BLDR-2025-0026
BLDR-2025-0029
BLDR-2025-0021
RMECH-2025-0011
BLDR-2025-0031
BLDC-2025-0001
RMECH-2025-0010
BLDC-2025-0009
RMECH-2025-0014
FIRE-2025-0001
MECH-2025-0005
RMECH-2025-0018
RMECH-2025-0015
BLDR-2025-0034
RMECH-2025-0016
BLDR-2025-0032
BLDR-2025-0036
CPLUMB-2025-0001
MECH-2025-0004
RMECH-2025-0019
BLDC-2025-0002
BLDC-2025-0014
BLDC-2025-0013
BLDR-2025-0039
RMECH-2025-0021
BLDR-2025-0037
BLDR-2025-0041
BLDR-2025-0047
BLDR-2025-0043
BLDR-2025-0045
BLDR-2025-0046
BLDR-2025-0042

723 3rd St SW
1024 15th St

920 5th St SE

727 11th St

1009 16th St SW
1300 9th St SE
2707 Arena Dr
1402 Becker Ave SW
6600 15th Ave SW
809 27th Ave SW
1605 1st St S

2505 1st StS

2212 20th Ave SW
3321 Eagle Ridge DrE
220 High Ave NE
716 3rd St SE

1702 15th St SW
1409 13th Ave NE
6600 15th Ave SW
6600 15th Ave SW
1600 6th St SW
1535 30th St

900 Willmar Ave SW
1411 1stStS

230 Anthony St SE
909 11th Ave SE
1504 8th St SW
1009 Olena Ave SE
1504 8th St SW
408 19th StNW
1515 9th St SW
115 Becker Ave SE
716 Augusta Ave SE

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential Mechanical
Residential
Commercial
Residential Mechanical
Commercial
Residential Mechanical
Fire Alarm

Commercial Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential

Residential Mechanical
Residential

Residential
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential

Residential Mechanical
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Re-Roof
Alteration/Remodel
Alteration/Remodel
Accessory Structure
Mechanical
Residing

New

Mechanical

New

Mechanical

Fire Alarm
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Alteration/Remodel
Mechanical
Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Plumbing
Mechanical
Mechanical
Addition
Alteration/Remodel
Alteration/Remodel
Residing
Mechanical
Residing
Foundation
Re-Roof

Re-Roof

Re-Roof
Alteration/Remodel
Re-Roof

5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/15/2025
5/15/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/16/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/21/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/22/2025
5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/30/2025

$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$9,375.00
$40,185.00
$1,449.00
$4,584.96
$1,174,294.00
$3,216.00
$1,612,575.00
$5,728.00
$7,000.00
$46,005.64
$11,000.00
$5,802.00
$164,000.00
$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$3,000.00
$59,600.00
$94,800.00
$9,000.00
$14,387,770.00
$40,000.00
$39,976.25
$20,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$14,292.00
$6,750.00
$6,500.00
$7,500.00
$56,000.00
$10,600.00



BLDR-2025-0048 638 Julii St SE Residential Residing 5/30/2025 $4,000.00

64 total Permits Total Valuation: $21,788,577.33




