City of Willmar Monthly Permit Reports April/May 2025									
Permit Number	Address	Permit Type	Permit Work Class	Permit Issue Date	Permit Valuation				
MECH-2025-0002	2020 Trott AVE SW	\ Commercial Mechanical	Mechanical	4/23/2025	\$3,800.00				
BLDR-2025-0002	409 Trott Ave	Residential	Re-Roof	4/23/2025	\$10,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0009	909 15th SW Ave	Residential	Residing	4/23/2025	\$10,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0006	408 Charlotte St	Residential	Re-Roof	4/24/2025	\$5,000.00				
RMECH-2025-0001	909 Meadow Ln SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	4/24/2025	\$14,709.00				
BLDR-2025-0001	721 5th St SW	Residential	Re-Roof	4/24/2025	\$6,500.00				
BLDR-2025-0005	408 Charlotte St	Residential	Re-Roof	4/24/2025	\$5,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0004	1018 Litchfield Ave	Residential	Emergency Escape & Resc	4/25/2025	\$1,000.00				
BLDC-2025-0003	1550 Willmar Ave		Addition	4/25/2025	\$100,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0013	824 1st St Will	rr Residential	Re-Roof	4/29/2025	\$50,000.00				
RMECH-2025-0003	803 13th St SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	4/29/2025	\$12,500.00				
BLDR-2025-0014	711 17th St Wi	llı Residential	Addition	4/29/2025	\$91,110.00				
WI034644	706 28th Ave SW	Residential	Residing	5/2/2025	\$3,500.00				
WI034674	2500 Airport Dr SW	Commercial	Fire Alarm	5/5/2025	\$10,300.00				
BLDR-2025-0015	1217 28th St NW	Residential	Deck	5/2/2025	\$6,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0016	1400 Lakeland Dr NE	Residential	Foundation	5/5/2025	\$6,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0017	1400 Lakeland Dr NE	Residential	Foundation	5/5/2025	\$6,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0018	1400 Lakeland Dr NE	Residential	Foundation	5/5/2025	\$6,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0019	1400 Lakeland Dr NE	Residential	Foundation	5/5/2025	\$6,000.00				
BLDC-2025-0006	302 Olena Ave SE	Commercial	Re-Roof	5/6/2025	\$43,956.48				
BLDR-2025-0012	936 4th St SE	Residential	Deck	5/6/2025	\$1,500.00				
BLDR-2025-0010	1412 Fairacre Ln	Residential	Single Family Dwelling	5/6/2025	\$801,766.00				
RMECH-2025-0009	2104 6th Ave SE	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/7/2025	\$6,000.00				
RMECH-2025-0002	1253 13th St SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/7/2025	\$5,325.00				
BLDC-2025-0007	425 Litchfield Ave	Commercial	Alteration/Remodel	5/8/2025	\$100,000.00				
BLDC-2025-0004	4027 Abbott Dr	Commercial	Residing	5/9/2025	\$8,000.00				
MECH-2025-0003	411 Becker Ave SW	Commercial Mechanical	Mechanical	5/9/2025	\$17,608.00				
BLDR-2025-0025	638 Julii St SE	Residential	Basement	5/9/2025	\$3,000.00				
BLDR-2025-0011	115 Litchfield Ave	Residential	Alteration/Remodel	5/12/2025	\$10,000.00				
BLDC-2025-0008	1220 7th ST SE	Commercial	New	5/12/2025	\$2,520,000.00				

BLDR-2025-0024	723 3rd St SW	Residential	Re-Roof	5/14/2025	\$15,000.00
BLDR-2025-0026	1024 15th St	Residential	Alteration/Remodel	5/14/2025	\$20,000.00
BLDR-2025-0029	920 5th St SE	Residential	Alteration/Remodel	5/14/2025	\$9,375.00
BLDR-2025-0021	727 11th St	Residential	Accessory Structure	5/15/2025	\$40,185.00
RMECH-2025-0011	1009 16th St SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/15/2025	\$1,449.00
BLDR-2025-0031	1300 9th St SE	Residential	Residing	5/16/2025	\$4,584.96
BLDC-2025-0001	2707 Arena Dr	Commercial	New	5/16/2025	\$1,174,294.00
RMECH-2025-0010	1402 Becker Ave SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/16/2025	\$3,216.00
BLDC-2025-0009	6600 15th Ave SW	Commercial	New	5/16/2025	\$1,612,575.00
RMECH-2025-0014	809 27th Ave SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/20/2025	\$5,728.00
FIRE-2025-0001	1605 1st St S	Fire Alarm	Fire Alarm	5/20/2025	\$7,000.00
MECH-2025-0005	2505 1st St S	Commercial Mechanical	Mechanical	5/20/2025	\$46,005.64
RMECH-2025-0018	2212 20th Ave SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/20/2025	\$11,000.00
RMECH-2025-0015	3321 Eagle Ridge Dr E	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/20/2025	\$5,802.00
BLDR-2025-0034	220 High Ave NE	Residential	Alteration/Remodel	5/20/2025	\$164,000.00
RMECH-2025-0016	716 3rd St SE	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/20/2025	\$4,000.00
BLDR-2025-0032	1702 15th St SW	Residential	Re-Roof	5/21/2025	\$20,000.00
BLDR-2025-0036	1409 13th Ave NE	Residential	Re-Roof	5/21/2025	\$3,000.00
CPLUMB-2025-0001	6600 15th Ave SW	Commercial Plumbing	Plumbing	5/22/2025	\$59,600.00
MECH-2025-0004	6600 15th Ave SW	Commercial Mechanical	Mechanical	5/22/2025	\$94,800.00
RMECH-2025-0019	1600 6th St SW	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/22/2025	\$9,000.00
BLDC-2025-0002	1535 30th St	Commercial	Addition	5/27/2025	\$14,387,770.00
BLDC-2025-0014	900 Willmar Ave SW	Commercial	Alteration/Remodel	5/28/2025	\$40,000.00
BLDC-2025-0013	1411 1st St S	Commercial	Alteration/Remodel	5/28/2025	\$39,976.25
BLDR-2025-0039	230 Anthony St SE	Residential	Residing	5/29/2025	\$20,000.00
RMECH-2025-0021	909 11th Ave SE	Residential Mechanical	Mechanical	5/29/2025	\$4,000.00
BLDR-2025-0037	1504 8th St SW	Residential	Residing	5/29/2025	\$10,000.00
BLDR-2025-0041	1009 Olena Ave SE	Residential	Foundation	5/29/2025	\$14,292.00
BLDR-2025-0047	1504 8th St SW	Residential	Re-Roof	5/29/2025	\$6,750.00
BLDR-2025-0043	408 19th St NW	Residential	Re-Roof	5/29/2025	\$6,500.00
BLDR-2025-0045	1515 9th St SW	Residential	Re-Roof	5/29/2025	\$7,500.00
BLDR-2025-0046	115 Becker Ave SE	Residential	Alteration/Remodel	5/29/2025	\$56,000.00
BLDR-2025-0042	716 Augusta Ave SE	Residential	Re-Roof	5/30/2025	\$10,600.00

 BLDR-2025-0048
 638 Julii St SE
 Residential
 Residing
 5/30/2025
 \$4,000.00

 64 total Permits
 Total Valuation:
 \$21,788,577.33